SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES CONSmUCTION TyPE CODE"
SP eo'" "EM "tnul ",nAnwAY TRAFFIC LINKED TO COST EST.BRIDGE BRIDGE DUPAGE UGHTlhIG"""
(We.Ie,1 (IPP)
XHf4A XU14A
20100110 TREE REMOVAL 6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER UNIT 230
 230
 $20.00
20100210 TREE REMOVAL OVER 1S UNITS DIAMETER UNIT 204
 $35.0020'
20100500 TREE REMOVAL ACRES ACRE 0.75 0.75 $5000.00
20101000 TEMPORARY FENCE FOOT 336
 336
 $7.50
20101200 TREE ROOT PRUNING 7
 7
EACH $200.00
20200100
 EARTH EXCAVATION CUYD 22412
 22376
 J6 $25.00
20201200
 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL CUYD 3691
 1396
 2294
 $25.00
20700220
 POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT CUYD 1398
 1396
 2
 $50.00
20700420
 POROUS GRANULAR EMBANKMENT SUBGRADE 2294
CUYD 2294
 $50.00
10 y 20800150 TRENCH BACKFilL CUYD 3634
 $40.00363'
EXPLORATION TRENCH 52" DEPTH 11
 21301052
 FOOT 1590
 1580
 $20.00
25000100
 SEEDING CLASS 1
 ACRE 0.50 0.50 $2500.00,,1-1
25000210
 SEEDING CLASS 2A ACRE 0.25 0.25 $2500.00
14
 25000300
 SEEDING CLASS 3
 ACRE 1.25 1.25 $2500.00
15
 25000400
 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 48
 48
 $5.00
PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT16
 25000500
 POUND 48
 48
 $5.00
POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT2S000600 POUND 48
 48
 $5.00
y18
 25100630
 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SaYD 8298
 8298
 $1.50
, 768
25200110
 SODDING SALT TOLERANT19